

Misc Case-06/2019 (CIS-06/2019)

Order no.34

22.07.2022

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Petitioner/Appellant files hazira through Ld.lawyer.

Fix 23-09-2022 for fresh steps by the petitioner/appellant.

Addl. District Judge, Rampurhat
JO CODE-WB00770