

Misc Case-06 /2019 (CIS-06/2019)  
CNR NO-WBBB050007742022

Order no.02  
17.12.2022

Today is fixed for S.R & A.D u/s- 5 of the limitation act. Appeallant files lowyer hazira. Respondent no 5 is present today and files vocalotnama and Respondent no 1 is present today through Ld. Lawyer along with vocalotnama. No S.R is received as yet. Hence the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.  
To 27-03-2023 for Fresh steps upon respondent no-2,3,4.

ADJ , Rampurhat.  
JO CODE -WB00770