

Misc Case-06/2019(CIS-06/2019)
CNR NO WBBB050005122019
T.A -31/ 2016 (CIS-71 /2016)

Order No.37

27.03.2023.

No step taken by either party in view of resolution adopted by local Bar for not to attend Judicial proceeding due to sudden demise of one of their colleague.

In this circumstances case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 07-06-2023 for showcause by the petitioner.

S/d
A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770