

Misc case -06/ 2019 (CIS-06 /2019)
CNR NO WBBB050005122019

Order No.44

03.01.2025.

Today is fixed for fresh step.

No S/R & A/D is received after service.

Petitioner files requisite praying for issuing the same, hence issue at once.

To 05-04-2025 for S/R & A/D.

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770