

Misc Case. -6 of 2019 (CIS-6 of 2019)  
CNR NO WBBB050005122019

Order No.50

17.04.2026.

Today is fixed for show-cause.

Ld. Lawyer for the O.P no 1 is present today by filing hazira.

Petitioners file show-cause along with postal requisities upon o.p no 8.

The petition containing cause is satisfactory and accepted.

**Issue the same after verification.**

To 04-07-2026 for SR of o.p no 8.

A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885